
 
女子午前
Ａブロック

M ３－０
G 6-1
P 143-88
M ２－１
G 4-3

(渚) P 122-128

M ０－３
G 1-6

(箕蚊屋) P 106-149

M １－２
G 4-5

(飛鳥) P 169-175

女子午前
Ｂブロック

M １－１
G 2-3

(大栄) P 89-92
M ２－０
G 4-0

(箕蚊屋) P 84-66
M ０－２
G 1-4

(箕蚊屋) P 87-102

女子午前
Ｃブロック

M １－１
G 3-2

(渚) P 86-91
M ０－２
G 0-4

(箕蚊屋) P 67-86
M ２－０
G 4-1

(渚) P 100-76

女子午前
Ｄブロック

M ０－２
G 0-4

(箕蚊屋) P 52-84
M １－１
G 2-2

(世紀) P 78-65
M ２－０
G 4-0

(若葉) P 84-65

女子午前
Ｅブロック

M ３－０
G 6-0
P 126-40
M ２－１
G 4-2

(修立) P 98-86
M １－２
G 2-4

(世紀) P 90-107
M ０－３
G 0-6

(箕蚊屋) P 45-126

女子午前

勝-敗

12-21
 8-21

×

17-21
21-12
21-13

21-17
12-21
13-21

順　位スパーリングＡ

スパーリングＡ １21-12
21-10

12-21
10-21

○

×

21-12
21- 8

○ ○

×

高梨

高梨 心和 ２21-10
21-18

10-21
18-21

○

×

21-17
15-21
22-20

17-21
21-15
20-22

○

×

宮本

宮本 和瑚乃 ４
14-21
25-23
19-21

21-14
23-25
21-19

×

○

生中

生中 茜里 ３

勝-敗 順　位小倉

小倉 楓琳 ２14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

×

○

18-21
21-19
21-10

21-18
19-21
10-21

○

×

大野

大野 実和 １21-18
21-19

18-21
19-21

○

×

小林

小林 瑠華 ３

勝-敗 順　位湯原

湯原 羽音 ２21-16
21-19

16-21
19-21

○

×

12-21
21-14
11-21

21-12
14-21
21-11

×

○

湯原

湯原 明子 ３11-21
21-23

21-11
23-21

×

○

浜田

浜田 唯良 １

勝-敗 順　位水上

水上 莉衣咲 ３11-21
12-21

21-11
21-12

×

○

10-21
19-21

徳田 海癒 ２17-21
19-21

21-17
21-19

×

○

14-21
 4-21

○

×

21-10
21-19

×

○

10-21
 4-21

○

×

田中

田中 美羽 １

21-14
21- 4

徳田

勝-敗 順　位スパーリングＢ

スパーリングＢ １21-10
21- 4

 4-21
 4-21

○

×

田邊

田邊 彩笑

 8-21
 6-21

×

徳田

徳田 瑠璃海
×

21- 8
21- 6

○

３21- 7
21-16

21- 4
21- 4

 7-21
16-21

○

×

石黒

石黒 心乙織 ４

２21-12
21-18

12-21
18-21

○


