## 女子午前

女子午前 Aブロック	スパーリングA	高梨	宮本	生中	勝−敗	順位
スパーリングA		O 21-12 21-10	O 21-12 21-8	17-21 O 21-12 21-13	M 3 - O G 6-1 P 143-88	1
高梨 心和 (渚)	× 12-21 10-21		O 21-10 21-18	21-17 O 15-21 22-20	M 2 - 1 G 4-3 P 122-128	2
宮本 和瑚乃 (箕蚊屋)	× 12-21 8-21	× 10-21 18-21		14-21 × 25-23 19-21	M O — 3 G 1–6 P 106–149	4
生中 茜里 (飛鳥)	21-17 × 12-21 13-21	17-21 × 21-15 20-22	21-14 O 23-25 21-19		M 1 — 2 G 4-5 P 169-175	3

女子午前 Bブロック	小倉	大野	小林	勝−敗	順位
小倉 楓琳 (大栄)		× 14-21 15-21	18-21 O 21-19 21-10	M 1 — 1 G 2–3 P 89–92	2
大野 実和 (箕蚊屋)	O 21-14 21-15		O 21-18 21-19	M 2 - O G 4-0 P 84-66	1
小林 瑠華 (箕蚊屋)	× 19-21 10-21	× 18-21 19-21		M O — 2 G 1-4 P 87-102	3

女子午前 C ブロック	湯原湯原		浜田	勝−敗	順位
湯原 羽音 (渚)		O 21-16 21-19	12-21 × 21-14 11-21	M 1 — 1 G 3-2 P 86-91	2
湯原 明子 (箕蚊屋)	× 16-21 19-21		× 11-21 21-23	M O - 2 G 0-4 P 67-86	3
浜田 唯良 (渚)	21-12 ○ 14-21 21-11	O 21-11 23-21		M 2 - O G 4-1 P 100-76	1

女子午前 Dブロック	水上	徳田	田中	勝−敗	順位
水上 莉衣咲 (箕蚊屋)		× 11-21 12-21	× 10-21 19-21	M O - 2 G 0-4 P 52-84	3
徳田 海癒 (世紀)	O 21-11 21-12		× 17-21 19-21	M 1 — 1 G 2-2 P 78-65	2
田中 美羽 (若葉)	O 21-10 21-19	O 21-17 21-19		M 2 - O G 4-0 P 84-65	1

<b>女子午前</b> Eブロック	スパーリングB	田邊	徳田	石黒	勝−敗	順位
スパーリングB		O 21-10 21- 4	O 21-14 21- 4	O 21- 4 21- 4	M 3 - O G 6-0 P 126-40	1
田邊 彩笑 (修立)	× 10-21 4-21		O 21-12 21-18	O 21- 8 21- 6	M 2 - 1 G 4-2 P 98-86	2
徳田 瑠璃海 (世紀)	× 14-21 4-21	× 12-21 18-21		O 21-7 21-16	M 1 — 2 G 2-4 P 90-107	3
石黒 心乙織 (箕蚊屋)	× 4-21 4-21	× 8-21 6-21	× 7-21 16-21		M O — 3 G 0-6 P 45-126	4